

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी पुस्त
मे मशीन के द्वारा अंकित कुल 100 एक सौ
पन्ने है यह मापी पुस्त श्री...श्री. ज. य. उमा...
सहायक अभियन्ता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य अवर प्रमण्डल...श्री. ज. य. उमा...को निर्गत
किया जाता है।

17/04/21
कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमण्डल, मधुबनी

17/04/21

Re-issue to Sri Arun Kumar Das
JE, Kaluani - 1

20.04.21

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 2518

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

ame of Work—
 ituation of Work—
 gency by which work is executed—
 ate of Measurement—
 o. and date of agreement

These four lines should be repeated at the commencement
 the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
FIRST ON A/C BILL.					
Name of work: - Const. of C.D.R. ^{2 Maintenance}					
Road: ^{from}	NH 105 Prammal. Tha				
	Ke Ghar To Madras				
	Tol (ShubhamKarpur)				
	under MM 457 (SC) head.				
	Agency - Sri Rajesh				
	Kumar Jha, At				
Aadarsh Nagar					
Colony Dist Madhubani					
NO & Date of Agree- 32					
- ment - 157 SBD 312					
2020/21 145					
Agreement value					
RS 76,31,868.00					
Length of Road					
0.917 K.M.					
Date of Start					
11.01.2021.					
Record Entry.					
Dr. ① Providing & fixing					
of working B.M.					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item no (12/19) Cable duct across road					
Plv layer pcc 300 mm dia					
Pipe do all complete soil					
Qty vide TMBP-20, 91 m					
Rs (12/19)					
15.0 m @ Rs 937.25/m					Rs 14,060.00
Item no (13/25) Plv & fixing layer of					
MMSSY project do					
Qty vide TMBP-21, 91 m					
Rs (13/25)					
02 nos @ Rs 10835.00/ea					Rs 21670.00
Item no (14/10) Construction of W.B. layer					
do all complete soil					
Qty vide TMBP-22, 91 m (14/10)					
490.77 m ³ @ Rs 2881.33/m ³					Rs 14,14,070.00
Item no (15/15) Construction of W.B. layer					
in uniform layer do					
Qty vide TMBP-22, 91 m (15/15)					
75.0 m ³ @ Rs 2881.33/m ³					Rs 2,16,099.00
Item no (16/11) Plv & layer spread					
& compact WBM layer					
material do all					
complete soil					
Qty vide TMBP-23, 91 m					
Rs (16/11)					
201.655 m ³ @ Rs 3613.87/m ³					Rs 7,28,755.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item (16) P.V. & lay in spread					
completing NBM					
width material do					
8.44 ride TMS p-23, sten					
me (17)					
56.25 m ³ @ Rs 3613.87/m ³					Rs 2,03,280.00
Item (18) Construction of under					
- for road plain cement					
concrete pavement					
Mr 30 grade do					
- 8.11 ride TMS p-28, sten					
114.30 m ³ @ Rs 7054.81/m ³					Rs 8,06,365.00

Total = Rs 44,85,811.00

Add 12.4% GST = Rs 5,38,297.00

Add 1% labour cost = Rs 44,858.00

Add 5% profit & fee = Rs 6,30,260.00

Total = Rs 51,31,992.00

Deduct 2.5% below = Rs 1,17,009.00

Total = Rs 50,14,983.00

Deduct previous paid Rs 4 = Rs 2,75,111.00

Total = Rs 22,57,872.00

Rs 22,57,872.00